5a
48PH
▲
ORDERING INFORMATION
Extech 1/16 DIN pH Controller
Ranges: 0 to 14 pH and 0 to 100°C
Dual Relay Outputs: SPDT, 115 VAC, 3A
Temp. Compensation: Automatic 0-100°C via Pt 100Ω for pH

Meter in Existing 1/8 DIN Panel Cutout
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: ICN77-5-3-2-A2
A Basic Unit
ICN77 1/16 DIN Controller
B Configuration
5 NEMA-4/IP65 Face with DIN Cutout
R5 Square Bezel with 1 3/4" Round Cutout
C Primary Output
2 SSR (1A @ 120/240 VAC)
3 SPDT Relay (5A @ 120 VAC)
4 Pulsed 0–10 VDC @ 20 mA Max
5 Non-isolated 1–10V or 0–20 mA
D Second Output
0 None
2 SSR (1A @ 120/240 VAC)
3 SPDT Relay (5A @ 120 VAC)
4 Pulsed 0–10 VDC @ 20 mA Max
E Options
A2 Second Alarm Relay
C2 Isolated RS-232
C4 Isolated RS-485
PV Isolated Analog Output
RSP Remote Setpoint
F Optional Power–Include Only if Required
DC 10–34 VAC/VDC Power
ORDERING INFORMATION
A – B – C – D – E – F
ORDERING INFORMATION—ACCESSORIES